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UITSLAGEN

3,5 km Erpe-Mere
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Startnr Naam:

879
827
819
834
844
837
863
850
814
855
824
891
868
892
893
877
878
809
840
812
832
810
869
880
836
826
821
861
871
800
852
822
825
815
804
865
870
801
813
641
845

D'HAEYER Arne

DE TEMMERMAN Klaas
DE KOKER Joran
JASPER Ooghe
ROOSELEERS Shane
MEERT Maarten
VANDEPONTSEELE Alizée
UYTTERSPROT Zoé

DE COENSEL Sam

VAN DE MEIRSSCHE Dylan
DE SCHEPPER Vico
SCHOUPPE Ella
VERMEERSCH Aiden
SCHOUPPE Geert
MAESSCHALCK Milo
DE LOY Nele
GEERINCKX Lotte
COPPENS Jules

POLET Emile

DE BRAECKELEER Nick
HARDEJ Dorota
COPPENS Lowie
VERMEIREN Bram
COETSIERS Matteo
LISON Louis

DE TANDT Liam

DE LA TORRRE Tristan
VAN IMPE Jack
NECKEBROECK Lenn
BORLOO Renée

VAN BEMTEN Emiel

DE PAUW Nils

DE SCHEPPER Indi

DE COENSEL Lars
BRAEKMAN Leander
VERBEURGT Lars
BARREMAECKER Ruben
BORLOO Manon

DE BRAECKELEER Vice
DE BIE Senne
ROSSIGNOL Elfine
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Woonplaats

Erpe-Mere
Aaigem
Impe

Erpe

Mere
Bambrugge
Hillegem
Mere

Burst

Erpe Mere
Herzele
Wichelen
Burst
Wichelen
Borsbeke
Aalst

Aalst

Mere
Borsbeke
Zottegem
Torhout
Mere
Erondegem
Bambrugge
Ottergem
Herzele
Nieuwerkerken
Sint-Lievens-Houtem
Nieuwerkerken
Herzele
Mere
Borsbeke
Herzele
Burst
Vlierzele
Borsbeke
Erpe-Mere
Herzele
Zottegem
Zottegem

Burst

HALVE MARATHON

ERPE-MERI

M/F Categorie: Laps:

Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Dames 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km
Heren 3,5 km

Dames 3,5 km
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Race Time

00:12:00
00:13:00
00:14:00
00:14:21
00:15:05
00:15:25
00:15:33
00:15:35
00:15:38
00:15:42
00:15:44
00:15:59
00:15:59
00:15:59
00:15:59
00:17:03
00:17:03
00:17:06
00:17:08
00:17:11
00:17:11
00:17:24
00:17:26
00:17:57
00:17:59
00:18:10
00:18:15
00:18:21
00:18:25
00:18:43
00:18:49
00:18:50
00:19:09
00:19:15
00:19:17
00:19:36
00:20:07
00:20:19
00:20:45
00:20:51
00:20:51

Gap:

00:00:00
00:01:00
00:02:00
00:02:21
00:03:05
00:03:25
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:38
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:05:03
00:05:03
00:05:06
00:05:08
00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:10
00:06:15
00:06:21
00:06:25
00:06:43
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:07:09
00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:36
00:08:07
00:08:19
00:08:45
00:08:51
00:08:51

Km/u

17,5
16,15
15
14,63
13,92
13,62
13,5
13,48
13,43
13,38
13,35
13,14
13,14
13,14
13,14
12,32
12,32
12,28
12,26
12,22
12,22
12,07
12,05
11,7
11,68
11,56
11,51
11,44
11,4
11,22
11,16
11,15
10,97
10,91
10,89
10,71
10,44
10,34
10,12
10,07
10,07
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42 835 LAUWEREYS Marieke Aaigem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:20:52 00:08:52 10,06
43 846 ROSSIGNOL Yannick Burst Heren 3,5 km 1 00:20:57 00:08:57 10,02
44 811 DE BODT Jurgen Sint-Antelinks Heren 3,5 km 1 00:20:59 00:08:59 10,01
45 830 DUBOIS Leslie Burst Dames 3,5 km 1 00:21:01 00:09:01 9,99
46 854 VAN DAMME Elien Erpe-Mere Dames 3,5 km 1 00:21:26 00:09:26 9,8
47 828 DE VUYST Ellen Herzele Dames 3,5 km 1 00:21:36 00:09:36 9,72
48 842 POT Jens Horebeke Heren 3,5 km 1 00:21:47 00:09:47 9,64
49 866 VERBEURGT Seppe Herzele Heren 3,5 km 1 00:21:49 00:09:49 9,63
50 841 POLET Julie Borsbeke Dames 3,5 km 1 00:22:01 00:10:01 9,54
51 864 VANDERSTICHELEN Vic Bambrugge Heren 3,5 km 1 00:22:10 00:10:10 9,47
52 805 BRAEKMAN Tom Vlierzele Heren 3,5 km 1 00:22:20 00:10:20 9,4
53 839 POLET Michiel Borsbheke Heren 3,5 km 1 00:22:21 00:10:21 9,4
54 875 VIAENE Octaaf Temse Heren 3,5 km 1 00:22:22 00:10:22 9L
55 873 SMETS Laurien Merelbeke Dames 3,5 km 1 00:22:24 00:10:24 9,38
56 881 VAN LANGENHOVE Linde Meldert Dames 3,5 km 1 00:22:25 00:10:25 9,37
57 876 VUYLSTEKE Silke Gent Dames 3,5 km 1 00:22:25 00:10:25 9,37
58 882 SAEYS Laure Niewerkerken Dames 3,5 km 1 00:22:30 00:10:30 9,33
59 894 SAEYS Luc Nieuwerkerke Heren 3,5 km 1 00:22:30 00:10:30 9,33
60 851 VAN BELLEGHEM Francesca Bambrugge Dames 3,5 km 1 00:22:36 00:10:36 9,29
61 859 VAN DER EECKEN Leon Hillegem Heren 3,5 km 1 00:23:01 00:11:01 9,12
62 818 DE GROOT Jasmine Ottergem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:23:07 00:11:07 9,08
63 858 VAN DER EECKEN Anthony Hillegem Heren 3,5 km 1 00:23:15 00:11:15 9,03
64 833 JANSSENS Lisl Ressegem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:23:22 00:11:22 8,99
65 739 VAN CAUWENBERGE Hanna Herzele Dames 3,5 km 1 00:23:58 00:11:58 8,76
66 711  RIMBAUT Ruben Zottegem Heren 3,5 km 1 00:24:00 00:12:00 8,75
67 860 VAN DER EECKEN Lin Hillegem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:24:36 00:12:36 8,54
68 847 STEEMAN Heidi Herzele Dames 3,5 km 1 00:25:09 00:13:09 8,35
69 849 STURTEWAGEN Britt Herzele Dames 3,5 km 1 00:25:37 00:13:37 8,2
70 857 VAN DEN BUNDER Mieke Aaigem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:25:42 00:13:42 8,17
71 867 VERMEERSCH Michael Burst Heren 3,5 km 1 00:26:43 00:14:43 7,86
72 862 VAN LAETHEM Lindsay Erpe Mere Dames 3,5 km 1 00:26:44 00:14:44 7,86
73 874 VANONGEVAL Elke Temse Dames 3,5 km 1 00:27:28 00:15:28 7,65
74 817 DE GRAEVE Jorien Burst Dames 3,5 km 1 00:47:35 00:35:35 4,41
75 820 DE KONINCK Jolene Herdersem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:47:36 00:35:36 4,41
76 884 DE BRAKELEER Hilde Zottegem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:57:13 00:45:13 3,67
7 731 T'JOEN Sara Zottegem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:57:42 00:45:42 3,64
78 639 DE BIE Stijn Zottegem Heren 3,5 km 1 00:57:49 00:45:49 3,63
79 807 COPPENS Nell Herzele Dames 3,5 km 1 00:58:00 00:46:00 3,62
80 806 COPPENS Glenn Herzele Heren 3,5 km 1 00:58:01 00:46:01 3,62
81 808 COPPENS Stef Herzele Heren 3,5 km 1 00:58:01 00:46:01 3,62
82 802 BRAEKEVELDT Leen Hillegem Dames 3,5 km 1 00:58:01 00:46:01 3,62
83 803 BRAEKEVELDT Greet Herzele Dames 3,5 km 1 00:58:03 00:46:03 3,62

Event: Halve Marathon Erpe-Mere 2024

Organisator:

Datum: 10-09-24

Verantw:

Timing:
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@ KRAFTMAN TIMING

jp-kraftman@gmail.com +32 498/547 083
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